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FOR ENTIRE AREA SERVED 

P.S.C. KY. NO. _I~-------

=O=rigm=·=a~l ___ SHEET NO. ___ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. __ _ 
CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT 

_____ SHEETNO. ___ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

5/8 x %-Inch Meter 
First 2,000 gallons $19.50 Minimum Bill 
Next 3,000 gallons 7.46 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 7.05 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 6.63 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 6.23 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 5.79 per 1,000 gallons 

1 % - Inch Meter 
Frist 5,000 gallons $41.88 Minimum Bill 
Next 15,000 gallons 7.05 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 6.63 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 6.23 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 5.79 per 1,000 gallons 

2-Inch & 3-Inch Meter 
Frist 20,000 gallons $147.63 Minimum Bill 
Next 30,000 gallons 6.63per 1,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 6.23 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 5.79 per 1,000 gallons 

6-Inch Meter 
First 50,000 gallons $346.53 Minimum Bill 
Next 50,000 gallons 6.23 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 5. 79 per 1,000 gallons CANCELLED 

12-Inch Meter JAN 1 3 2013 
Frist 100,000 gallons $658.03 Minimum Bill 
Over 100,000 gallons 5.79 per 1,000 gallons 

KENTUCKY PUBLIC 
SERVICE COMMiSSION 

Rates Based on Monthly Consumption and Calculated Per 100 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE ____ --'JUNE"-=-'=-4=20=1=2 ___ _ 
MONTH I DATE. I YEAR 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
ISSUEDBY~,_.Lj~zag;~~~~~~~~~----1~---=E~X~EC~U~T~IV~E::....:::.:Dl~R~E~CT~O~R..:_ _ _ --f 

TARIFF BRANCH 

TITTLE _____ ~MAN===A=G=E=R~--------+--

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLC SERVICE CO SSION EFFECTIVE 

IN CASE NO. 2011-00217 DATED JUNE4. 2012 6/4/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 
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FOR ENTIRE AREA SERVED 

P.S.C. KY. NO.~-------

~O=ri=!!in=a=l ___ SHEET NO. ___ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. __ _ 
CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT 

-------'SHEETNO. ___ _ 

RAIBS AND CHARGES 

WHOLESALE RATE 

Big Sandy Water District 
City of Greenup 

LEAK ADJUSTMENT RATE 

DAIB OF ISSUE _____ """JUNE""'""',,_4=2"""01=2'-----
MONTII I DAIB. I YEAR 

DAIBEFFECTIVE JUNE4 2012 

~AW YEAR ISSUEDBYM-~~41;; 
A OFFICER) · 

$3.67 per 1,000 gallons 
$3.67 per 1,000 gallons 

$3;67 per 1,000 gallons 

CANCELLED 

JAN 1 3 2013 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERViCE COMMISSION 

TITTLE _____ ~MAN==A~G=E=R~--------- KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLC SERVICE CO SSION JEFF R. DEROUEN 
INCASEN0.2011-00217 DAIBD JUNE4.2012 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

6/4/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 


